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All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2000.

The boundaries shown on this map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and
tabulation purposes only; their depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not
constitute a determination of jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement.

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Economics and Statistics Administration U.S. Census Bureau

The plotted map scale is 1:12500
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A '*' following a VTD code indicates an actual voting district.

2 indicates that the VTD is a pseudo voting district or no information is
available as to its status.
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STATE
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Consolidated City
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Census Designated Place:
Voting District’
SLD—-Senate

SLD—House

Out Area
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Abbreviation Reference: TDSA = Tribal Designated Statistical Area

1 A'"* "' following a place name indicates that the place is coextensive with a
MCD. A'°"
MCD name is shown only when it differs from the place name.

indicates that the place is also a false MCD. In both cases, the

Its absence

Code

P10

26006~
DE002"
DE00O3”
DE013"
PEC0S”
PEOOG”
PECOT”
PE010”
PEO15”
PEOTT™
PE018”
PEO21"
PE022”
PE026”
PEO2T"
PE028”
PE029”
PE030”
PE033”
PE034”
PEOST”
PEO41™
PE043”
PE044”
PEO4T”
PE048”
PEOST™
PEOSE”
PEOST”
PE05B”
PEOG2”
PEOG4”
PE0GS”
PEOTS”
PEOTE”
PEO78”
PEOT9”
PE0BO”
PE084”
PEOBE”

Voting Districts

Name

Voting District Pe065_Pe069
Center Ward 26 Precinct 6
Decatur Precinct 2

Decatur Precinct 8

Decatur Precinct 13

Perry Precinct b
Perry Precinct 6
Perry Precinct 7
Perry Precinct 1
Perry Precinct 1
Perry Precinct 1
Perry Precinct 1
Perry Precinct 21
Perry Precinct 22
Perry Precinct 26
Perry Precinct 27
Perry Precinct 28
Perry Precinct 29
Perry Precinct 30
Perry Precinct 33
Perry Precinct 34
Perry Precinct 37
Perry Precinct 41
Perry Precinct 43
Perry Precinct 44
Perry Precinct 47
Perry Precinct 48
Perry Precinct 51
Perry Precinct 56
Perry Precinct 57
Perry Precinct 58
Perry Precinct 62
Perry Precinct 64
Perry Precinct 68
Perry Precinct 75
Perry Precinct 76
Perry Precinct 78
Perry Precinct 79
Perry Precinct 80
Perry Precinct 84
Perry Precinct 86
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ST: Indiana (18)
COU: Marion (097)
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